
Day Date From To
Monday 02-Oct 900 1738
Tuesday 03-Oct 900 1736
Wednesday 04-Oct 900 1735
Thursday 05-Oct 900 1733
Friday 06-Oct 900 1731
Saturday 07-Oct 900 1730
Tuesday 10-Oct 901 1725
Wednesday 11-Oct 902 1723
Thursday 12-Oct 903 1722
Friday 13-Oct 904 1720
Saturday 14-Oct 905 1719
Monday 16-Oct 908 1716
Tuesday 17-Oct 909 1714
Wednesday 18-Oct 910 1713
Thursday 19-Oct 911 1711
Friday 20-Oct 912 1710
Saturday 21-Oct 913 1708
Monday 23-Oct 915 1705
Tuesday 24-Oct 916 1704
Wednesday 25-Oct 918 1703
Thursday 26-Oct 919 1701
Friday 27-Oct 920 1700
Saturday 28-Oct 921 1659
Monday 30-Oct 900 1556
Tuesday 31-Oct 900 1555

*Residents can expect up to two blasts per day
No blasting on Oct 9 due to Federal Holiday
No blasting on Sundays due to contract restrictions

Permitted Blast Times
October 2006

Kill Van Kull Deepening


